General Description
The MAX6603 evaluation kit (EV kit) is an assembled
and tested PC board that allows evaluation of the
MAX6603 dual-channel, platinum resistive temperature
devices (Pt-RTD) to voltage signal conditioner. The
MAX6603 EV kit monitors two series-connected
Pt-RTDs on channel 1. It excites and amplifies the signal
from the Pt-RTDs to achieve a high-voltage, filtered signal

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE IC PACKAGE
MAX6603EVKIT EV kit 10 TDFN-EP
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1
0.1µF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1H104K
C2–C5 4
0.01µF ±5%, 25V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608C0G1E103J
C6, C7 0 Open (0603)
C8 1
10µF ±10%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitor (1210)
TDK C3225X5R1A106K
D1 1
Schottky diode (3-pin SOT23)
Central Semi CMPSH-3
D2 1
Zener diode, 6.2V, 500mW
(2-pin SOD-123)
Diodes Inc. MMSZ5234B
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
JU1 1 3-pin header (gold contact finish)
JU2, JU3, JU4 3 2-pin headers (gold contact finish)
LED1, LED2 2
Red LEDs (0603)
Panasonic LNJ208R8ARA
R1, R2 2 510Ω ±5% resistors (0603)
RTD1, RTD2 2
100Ω ±0.2% platinum RTDs
Honeywell HEL-777-A-T-0
(plastic SIP)
U1 1 MAX6603ATB+ (10-pin TDFN-EP)
U2 1 MAX667ESA (8-pin SO)
— 4 Shunts (gold contact finish)
Note: Indicate you are using the MAX6603 when contacting these component suppliers.
Component Suppliers
SUPPLIER PHONE WEBSITE
Central Semiconductor 631-435-1110 www.centralsemi.com
Diodes Incorporated 805-446-4800 www.diodes.com